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G 得点 HG HS AVE 1G 2G 3G T 1G 2G 3G T 合計 順位 1G 2G 3G T 合計 1G 2G 3G T

1 森下　　潤 船　井 0 12 2,663 288 687 221.91 216 234 224 674 223 176 288 687 1,361 1 236 249 192 677 2,038 1 242 234 149 625
2 小堀　康司 上賀茂 0 12 2,622 259 707 218.5 235 236 194 665 188 233 173 594 1,259 11 226 259 222 707 1,966 3 205 193 258 656
3 辻　　康博 吉祥院 0 12 2,601 265 658 216.75 216 167 257 640 241 246 171 658 1,298 3 234 186 230 650 1,948 4 265 201 187 653
4 山田　　孝 北　山 5 12 2,580 272 714 215 170 166 272 608 204 205 183 592 1,200 13 229 229 208 666 1,866 7 189 263 262 714
5 前田　芳宏 吉祥院 0 12 2,542 279 696 211.83 189 189 214 592 189 228 279 696 1,288 4 215 206 203 624 1,912 5 210 206 214 630
6 堀　　泰之 上賀茂 0 12 2,535 277 710 211.25 222 212 189 623 217 182 244 643 1,266 8 277 213 220 710 1,976 2 183 188 188 559
7 市川　正明 京田辺 5 12 2,511 273 696 209.25 206 254 236 696 151 205 213 569 1,265 9 170 221 187 578 1,843 8 199 273 196 668
8 芦田　利行 福知山サンケイ 5 12 2,501 250 673 208.41 220 197 200 617 239 206 213 658 1,275 6 198 183 172 553 1,828 9 250 208 215 673
9 安倍　修一 宇治松園 5 12 2,494 270 681 207.83 217 217 190 624 235 270 176 681 1,305 2 164 217 192 573 1,878 6 169 202 245 616
10 岡部　俊樹 ラピュタ 0 9 1,815 237 638 201.66 214 187 237 638 191 237 191 619 1,257 12 200 169 189 558 1,815 10
11 中川　貴史 洛　東 5 9 1,782 216 604 198 192 196 216 604 201 173 202 576 1,180 14 195 204 203 602 1,782 11
12 酒井　三徳 日新電機 5 9 1,782 282 711 198 186 171 212 569 189 240 282 711 1,280 5 192 149 161 502 1,782 12
13 中路　信雄 衣　笠 5 9 1,781 235 650 197.88 201 220 229 650 174 201 235 610 1,260 10 188 145 188 521 1,781 13
14 平重　三吉 船　井 5 9 1,765 262 632 196.11 142 228 262 632 184 179 178 541 1,173 16 191 186 215 592 1,765 14
15 茨木　和男 FSBC 0 9 1,756 297 704 195.11 164 180 226 570 216 191 297 704 1,274 7 159 167 156 482 1,756 15
16 藤川　邦晴 北　山 5 9 1,752 261 654 194.66 193 156 175 524 261 186 207 654 1,178 15 199 157 218 574 1,752 16
17 南村　武士 FSBC 0 9 1,749 244 627 194.33 189 212 138 539 191 216 176 583 1,122 19 190 193 244 627 1,749 17
18 里井　良夫 向日市 5 9 1,736 232 601 192.88 185 169 230 584 204 183 164 551 1,135 18 195 174 232 601 1,736 18
19 田中　　勇 FSBC 5 9 1,723 251 615 191.44 184 153 197 534 181 184 209 574 1,108 21 251 185 179 615 1,723 19
20 庄司　佳弘 北　山 0 9 1,718 220 590 190.88 197 220 173 590 182 189 202 573 1,163 17 176 171 208 555 1,718 20
21 永棟　眞司 洛　東 5 9 1,711 232 612 190.11 162 156 170 488 204 175 232 611 1,099 23 201 202 209 612 1,711 21
22 桝　　充弘 上賀茂 0 9 1,686 221 604 187.33 143 192 169 504 221 158 199 578 1,082 25 212 178 214 604 1,686 22
23 吉川　伸一 宇治松園 5 9 1,676 219 610 186.22 162 172 162 496 219 178 213 610 1,106 22 200 188 182 570 1,676 23
24 梅原　秀夫 亀　岡 0 9 1,654 216 600 183.77 211 148 159 518 174 204 158 536 1,054 29 216 178 206 600 1,654 24
25 石原　誠之 向日市 0 9 1,653 212 566 183.66 212 171 158 541 164 199 183 546 1,087 24 189 184 193 566 1,653 25
26 廣岡　康博 上賀茂 5 9 1,638 226 560 182 171 208 177 556 171 144 207 522 1,078 27 160 174 226 560 1,638 26
27 鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 0 9 1,628 227 609 180.88 144 156 178 478 227 147 167 541 1,019 31 173 223 213 609 1,628 27
28 奥田　晃二 上賀茂 0 9 1,614 216 555 179.33 157 201 147 505 193 146 216 555 1,060 28 175 201 178 554 1,614 28
29 越野　寿成 吉祥院 5 9 1,602 228 608 178 155 162 185 502 228 203 177 608 1,110 20 166 148 178 492 1,602 29
30 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 5 9 1,564 209 544 173.77 209 148 154 511 168 178 163 509 1,020 30 183 196 165 544 1,564 30
31 東海　信昭 亀　岡 0 9 1,553 244 592 172.55 156 153 178 487 200 148 244 592 1,079 26 178 160 136 474 1,553 31
32 成田　正喜 洛　北 0 9 1,514 214 520 168.22 154 177 160 491 205 130 168 503 994 32 160 146 214 520 1,514 32
33 広瀬　康二 FSBC 0 9 1,430 180 508 158.88 177 139 168 484 165 180 163 508 992 33 143 157 138 438 1,430 33
34 服部　吉員 福知山サンケイ 0 9 1,378 202 496 153.11 120 114 159 393 202 107 187 496 889 34 149 149 191 489 1,378 34
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1 播本　雄輔 衣　笠 10 12 2,717 255 726 226.41 199 226 226 651 226 208 227 661 1,312 2 221 212 246 679 1,991 1 255 226 245 726
2 マドレ秀弘 衣　笠 15 12 2,628 258 716 219 246 225 204 675 207 239 206 652 1,327 1 184 190 211 585 1,912 2 244 214 258 716
3 並河　包恭 亀　岡 5 12 2,438 252 668 203.16 194 170 186 550 207 167 240 614 1,164 8 219 197 252 668 1,832 3 187 200 219 606
4 西岡　新造 日新電機 5 12 2,426 245 681 202.16 170 194 202 566 226 195 212 633 1,199 4 152 173 221 546 1,745 9 235 201 245 681
5 西川　智之 上賀茂 15 12 2,380 230 631 198.33 213 172 198 583 186 194 199 579 1,162 9 181 230 176 587 1,749 7 194 230 207 631
6 上山　信夫 船　井 15 12 2,340 226 623 195 203 176 226 605 217 191 215 623 1,228 3 162 205 202 569 1,797 5 182 201 160 543
7 蓬莱　富蔵 城　陽 15 12 2,282 257 638 190.16 176 156 160 492 193 257 188 638 1,130 13 193 217 207 617 1,747 8 148 192 195 535
8 柳　　志郎 城　陽 5 12 2,278 248 609 189.83 165 196 248 609 206 185 176 567 1,176 6 216 201 175 592 1,768 6 165 205 140 510
9 田中　寿志 上賀茂 10 12 2,244 235 597 187 165 212 189 566 160 181 190 531 1,097 18 235 173 189 597 1,694 12 192 169 189 550
10 中野　美芳 城　陽 15 9 1,820 240 643 202.22 190 164 201 555 240 187 216 643 1,198 5 185 229 208 622 1,820 4
11 堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 5 9 1,717 243 627 190.77 208 211 208 627 144 207 179 530 1,157 10 243 162 155 560 1,717 10
12 渡辺　祐博 衣　笠 20 9 1,706 231 589 189.55 144 171 231 546 204 213 154 571 1,117 14 225 223 141 589 1,706 11
13 藤川　　潔 FSBC 5 9 1,689 218 606 187.66 218 213 175 606 174 177 138 489 1,095 19 190 217 187 594 1,689 13
14 高田　　勇 船　井 5 9 1,683 250 589 187 152 176 183 511 190 250 149 589 1,100 17 199 175 209 583 1,683 14
15 長谷川良一 Polaris 10 9 1,665 233 602 185 215 184 166 565 155 233 214 602 1,167 7 176 169 153 498 1,665 15
16 西村　　正 京都府庁 15 9 1,664 216 590 184.88 208 169 213 590 183 216 149 548 1,138 12 163 205 158 526 1,664 16
17 安田　孝司 Polaris 10 9 1,661 213 592 184.55 147 201 201 549 186 144 190 520 1,069 20 187 192 213 592 1,661 17
18 東　　英市 吉祥院 5 9 1,645 253 632 182.77 163 184 162 509 253 167 212 632 1,141 11 172 172 160 504 1,645 18
19 三谷　繁雄 吉祥院 20 9 1,627 220 606 180.77 159 175 170 504 220 174 212 606 1,110 16 175 181 161 517 1,627 19
20 久保田　明 吉祥院 5 9 1,615 207 560 179.44 172 207 171 550 191 166 203 560 1,110 15 159 155 191 505 1,615 20
21 増田　義夫 FSBC 5 9 1,535 204 540 170.55 149 187 179 515 204 153 183 540 1,055 21 168 148 164 480 1,535 21
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1 北山　明美 宇治松園 20 12 2,645 257 726 220.41 214 255 257 726 223 209 191 623 1,349 1 232 190 177 599 1,948 3 244 225 228 697
2 中嶋美知子 宇治松園 20 12 2,641 246 692 220.08 196 200 221 617 212 210 233 655 1,272 3 232 246 214 692 1,964 1 233 222 222 677
3 山崎　勝子 洛　北 25 12 2,554 246 698 212.83 207 180 182 569 236 227 201 664 1,233 5 231 221 246 698 1,931 4 227 226 170 623
4 福原　秀子 洛　北 35 12 2,544 236 654 212 207 234 209 650 222 197 235 654 1,304 2 236 188 226 650 1,954 2 217 176 197 590
5 藤丸ミキ子 北　山 15 12 2,537 249 661 211.41 203 182 209 594 178 219 239 636 1,230 6 208 216 237 661 1,891 5 213 249 184 646
6 山崎　多鶴 上賀茂 15 12 2,489 239 661 207.41 190 177 201 568 233 197 231 661 1,229 7 221 196 239 656 1,885 6 176 221 207 604
7 東田　依子 北　山 15 12 2,451 249 677 204.25 179 171 216 566 184 246 247 677 1,243 4 195 183 194 572 1,815 8 249 181 206 636
8 大西　愛子 向日市 15 12 2,446 259 641 203.83 170 167 216 553 206 166 259 631 1,184 11 220 194 227 641 1,825 7 254 165 202 621
9 斉ノ内真由美 宇治松園 15 12 2,444 226 646 203.66 184 216 169 569 185 188 226 599 1,168 13 226 184 220 630 1,798 9 219 224 203 646
10 上田　紀代 洛　東 35 9 1,797 224 610 199.66 217 196 197 610 215 194 201 610 1,220 8 162 224 191 577 1,797 10 0
11 佐野　弘子 吉祥院 20 9 1,778 232 635 197.55 168 202 146 516 232 190 205 627 1,143 15 202 209 224 635 1,778 11 0
12 森脇眞理子 衣　笠 20 9 1,764 210 617 196 198 210 209 617 210 186 181 577 1,194 10 169 193 208 570 1,764 12 0
13 小池　和美 吉祥院 30 9 1,756 227 602 195.11 205 227 170 602 195 157 201 553 1,155 14 224 198 179 601 1,756 13 0
14 市川　真実 宇治松園 15 9 1,752 250 623 194.66 175 202 175 552 179 249 195 623 1,175 12 164 163 250 577 1,752 14 0
15 谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 15 9 1,743 224 616 193.66 213 224 179 616 220 207 163 590 1,206 9 181 195 161 537 1,743 15 0
16 石本　初子 京田辺 25 9 1,733 236 629 192.55 223 236 170 629 176 152 175 503 1,132 16 192 183 226 601 1,733 16 0
17 奥　　享子 城　陽 20 9 1,716 222 610 190.66 203 166 129 498 222 210 176 608 1,106 18 210 197 203 610 1,716 17 0
18 篠田ひろみ 衣　笠 25 9 1,713 220 610 190.33 188 217 162 567 188 179 169 536 1,103 19 220 197 193 610 1,713 18 0
19 村田　優子 FSBC 15 9 1,689 221 571 187.66 164 205 181 550 178 195 195 568 1,118 17 186 221 164 571 1,689 19 0
20 蓬莱　史恵 城　陽 20 9 1,658 210 577 184.22 178 180 165 523 198 179 181 558 1,081 20 210 170 197 577 1,658 20 0
21 奥村　鈴子 宇治松園 25 9 1,575 214 577 175 153 139 152 444 207 183 164 554 998 21 159 204 214 577 1,575 21 0
22 成田真由美 北　山 15 9 1,537 198 555 170.77 150 147 147 444 183 170 185 538 982 22 189 168 198 555 1,537 22 0
23 千原三千代 福知山サンケイ 25 5 942 204 557 188.4 171 191 195 557 181 204 385 942 23 0 942 23 0
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1G 2G 3G T 4G 5G 6G T
1 森下　　潤 船　井 0 216 234 224 674 223 176 288 687 6 1,361 226.83
2 安倍　修一 宇治松園 5 217 217 190 624 235 270 176 681 6 1,305 217.5
3 辻　　康博 吉祥院 0 216 167 257 640 241 246 171 658 6 1,298 216.33
4 前田　芳宏 吉祥院 0 189 189 214 592 189 228 279 696 6 1,288 214.66
5 酒井　三徳 日新電機 5 186 171 212 569 189 240 282 711 6 1,280 213.33
6 芦田　利行 福知山サンケイ 5 220 197 200 617 239 206 213 658 6 1,275 212.5
7 茨木　和男 FSBC 0 164 180 226 570 216 191 297 704 6 1,274 212.33
8 堀　　泰之 上賀茂 0 222 212 189 623 217 182 244 643 6 1,266 211
9 市川　正明 京田辺 5 206 254 236 696 151 205 213 569 6 1,265 210.83
10 中路　信雄 衣　笠 5 201 220 229 650 174 201 235 610 6 1,260 210
11 小堀　康司 上賀茂 0 235 236 194 665 188 233 173 594 6 1,259 209.83
12 岡部　俊樹 ラピュタ 0 214 187 237 638 191 237 191 619 6 1,257 209.5
13 山田　　孝 北　山 5 170 166 272 608 204 205 183 592 6 1,200 200
14 中川　貴史 洛　東 5 192 196 216 604 201 173 202 576 6 1,180 196.66
15 藤川　邦晴 北　山 5 193 156 175 524 261 186 207 654 6 1,178 196.33
16 平重　三吉 船　井 5 142 228 262 632 184 179 178 541 6 1,173 195.5
17 庄司　佳弘 北　山 0 197 220 173 590 182 189 202 573 6 1,163 193.83
18 里井　良夫 向日市 5 185 169 230 584 204 183 164 551 6 1,135 189.16
19 南村　武士 FSBC 0 189 212 138 539 191 216 176 583 6 1,122 187
20 越野　寿成 吉祥院 5 155 162 185 502 228 203 177 608 6 1,110 185
21 田中　　勇 FSBC 5 184 153 197 534 181 184 209 574 6 1,108 184.66
22 吉川　伸一 宇治松園 5 162 172 162 496 219 178 213 610 6 1,106 184.33
23 永棟　眞司 洛　東 5 162 156 170 488 204 175 232 611 6 1,099 183.16
24 石原　誠之 向日市 0 212 171 158 541 164 199 183 546 6 1,087 181.16
25 桝　　充弘 上賀茂 0 143 192 169 504 221 158 199 578 6 1,082 180.33
26 東海　信昭 亀　岡 0 156 153 178 487 200 148 244 592 6 1,079 179.83
27 廣岡　康博 上賀茂 5 171 208 177 556 171 144 207 522 6 1,078 179.66
28 奥田　晃二 上賀茂 0 157 201 147 505 193 146 216 555 6 1,060 176.66
29 梅原　秀夫 亀　岡 0 211 148 159 518 174 204 158 536 6 1,054 175.66
30 谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 5 209 148 154 511 168 178 163 509 6 1,020 170
31 鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 0 144 156 178 478 227 147 167 541 6 1,019 169.83
32 成田　正喜 洛　北 0 154 177 160 491 205 130 168 503 6 994 165.66
33 広瀬　康二 FSBC 0 177 139 168 484 165 180 163 508 6 992 165.33
34 服部　吉員 福知山サンケイ 0 120 114 159 393 202 107 187 496 6 889 148.16
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1 マドレ秀弘 衣　笠 15 246 225 204 675 207 239 206 652 6 1,327 221.16
2 播本　雄輔 衣　笠 10 199 226 226 651 226 208 227 661 6 1,312 218.66
3 上山　信夫 船　井 15 203 176 226 605 217 191 215 623 6 1,228 204.66
4 西岡　新造 日新電機 5 170 194 202 566 226 195 212 633 6 1,199 199.83
5 中野　美芳 城　陽 15 190 164 201 555 240 187 216 643 6 1,198 199.66
6 柳　　志郎 城　陽 5 165 196 248 609 206 185 176 567 6 1,176 196
7 長谷川良一 Polaris 10 215 184 166 565 155 233 214 602 6 1,167 194.5
8 並河　包恭 亀　岡 5 194 170 186 550 207 167 240 614 6 1,164 194
9 西川　智之 上賀茂 15 213 172 198 583 186 194 199 579 6 1,162 193.66
10 堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 5 208 211 208 627 144 207 179 530 6 1,157 192.83
11 東　　英市 吉祥院 5 163 184 162 509 253 167 212 632 6 1,141 190.16
12 西村　　正 京都府庁 15 208 169 213 590 183 216 149 548 6 1,138 189.66
13 蓬莱　富蔵 城　陽 15 176 156 160 492 193 257 188 638 6 1,130 188.33
14 渡辺　祐博 衣　笠 20 144 171 231 546 204 213 154 571 6 1,117 186.16
15 久保田　明 吉祥院 5 172 207 171 550 191 166 203 560 6 1,110 185
16 三谷　繁雄 吉祥院 20 159 175 170 504 220 174 212 606 6 1,110 185
17 高田　　勇 船　井 5 152 176 183 511 190 250 149 589 6 1,100 183.33
18 田中　寿志 上賀茂 10 165 212 189 566 160 181 190 531 6 1,097 182.83
19 藤川　　潔 FSBC 5 218 213 175 606 174 177 138 489 6 1,095 182.5
20 安田　孝司 Polaris 10 147 201 201 549 186 144 190 520 6 1,069 178.16
21 増田　義夫 FSBC 5 149 187 179 515 204 153 183 540 6 1,055 175.83

1G 2G 3G T 4G 5G 6G T
1 北山　明美 宇治松園 20 214 255 257 726 223 209 191 623 6 1,349 224.83
2 福原　秀子 洛　北 35 207 234 209 650 222 197 235 654 6 1,304 217.33
3 中嶋美知子 宇治松園 20 196 200 221 617 212 210 233 655 6 1,272 212
4 東田　依子 北　山 15 179 171 216 566 184 246 247 677 6 1,243 207.16
5 山崎　勝子 洛　北 25 207 180 182 569 236 227 201 664 6 1,233 205.5
6 藤丸ミキ子 北　山 15 203 182 209 594 178 219 239 636 6 1,230 205
7 山崎　多鶴 上賀茂 15 190 177 201 568 233 197 231 661 6 1,229 204.83
8 上田　紀代 洛　東 35 217 196 197 610 215 194 201 610 6 1,220 203.33
9 谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 15 213 224 179 616 220 207 163 590 6 1,206 201
10 森脇眞理子 衣　笠 20 198 210 209 617 210 186 181 577 6 1,194 199
11 大西　愛子 向日市 15 170 167 216 553 206 166 259 631 6 1,184 197.33
12 市川　真実 宇治松園 15 175 202 175 552 179 249 195 623 6 1,175 195.83
13 斉ノ内真由美 宇治松園 15 184 216 169 569 185 188 226 599 6 1,168 194.66
14 小池　和美 吉祥院 30 205 227 170 602 195 157 201 553 6 1,155 192.5
15 佐野　弘子 吉祥院 20 168 202 146 516 232 190 205 627 6 1,143 190.5
16 石本　初子 京田辺 25 223 236 170 629 176 152 175 503 6 1,132 188.66
17 村田　優子 FSBC 15 164 205 181 550 178 195 195 568 6 1,118 186.33
18 奥　　享子 城　陽 20 203 166 129 498 222 210 176 608 6 1,106 184.33
19 篠田ひろみ 衣　笠 25 188 217 162 567 188 179 169 536 6 1,103 183.83
20 蓬莱　史恵 城　陽 20 178 180 165 523 198 179 181 558 6 1,081 180.16
21 奥村　鈴子 宇治松園 25 153 139 152 444 207 183 164 554 6 998 166.33
22 成田真由美 北　山 15 150 147 147 444 183 170 185 538 6 982 163.66
23 千原三千代 福知山サンケイ 25 171 191 195 557 181 204 385 5 942 188.4
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開催日 会　場

1G 2G 3G T
中嶋美知子 宇治松園 20 232 246 214 692
山崎　勝子 洛　北 25 231 221 246 698
小堀　康司 上賀茂 0 226 259 222 707
森下　　潤 船　井 0 236 249 192 677
堀　　泰之 上賀茂 0 277 213 220 710
桝　　充弘 上賀茂 0 212 178 214 604
前田　芳宏 吉祥院 0 234 186 230 650
辻　　康博 吉祥院 0 215 206 203 624
田中　寿志 上賀茂 10 235 173 189 597
並河　包恭 亀　岡 5 219 197 252 668
大西　愛子 向日市 15 220 194 227 641
奥　　享子 城　陽 20 210 197 203 610
山田　　孝 北　山 5 229 229 208 666
藤川　邦晴 北　山 5 199 157 218 574
東田　依子 北　山 15 195 183 194 572
藤丸ミキ子 北　山 15 208 216 237 661
北山　明美 宇治松園 20 232 190 177 599
斉ノ内真由美 宇治松園 15 226 184 220 630
中川　貴史 洛　東 5 195 204 203 602
永棟　眞司 洛　東 5 201 202 209 612
柳　　志郎 城　陽 5 216 201 175 592
中野　美芳 城　陽 15 185 229 208 622
篠田ひろみ 衣　笠 25 220 197 193 610
石本　初子 京田辺 25 192 183 226 601
奥田　晃二 上賀茂 0 175 201 178 554
山﨑　多鶴 上賀茂 15 221 196 239 656
上山　信夫 船　井 15 162 205 202 569
佐野　弘子 吉祥院 20 202 209 224 635
蓬莱　史恵 城　陽 20 210 170 197 577
蓬莱　富蔵 城　陽 15 193 217 207 617
久保田　明 吉祥院 5 159 155 191 505
播本　雄輔 衣　笠 10 221 212 246 679
福原　秀子 洛　北 35 236 188 226 650
成田　正喜 洛　北 0 160 146 214 520
マドレ秀弘 衣　笠 15 184 190 211 585
高田　　勇 船　井 5 199 175 209 583
里井　良夫 向日市 5 195 174 232 601
石原　誠之 向日市 0 189 184 193 566
上田　紀代 洛　東 35 162 224 191 577
西川　智之 上賀茂 15 181 230 176 587
奥村　鈴子 宇治松園 25 159 204 214 577
市川　真実 宇治松園 15 164 163 250 577
平重　三吉 船　井 5 191 186 215 592
廣岡　康博 上賀茂 5 160 174 226 560
吉川　伸一 宇治松園 5 200 188 182 570
安倍　修一 宇治松園 5 164 217 192 573
森脇眞理子 衣　笠 20 169 193 208 570
村田　優子 FSBC 15 186 221 164 571

第４６回　京 都 府 シ ニ ア 選 手 権 大 会
しょうざんボウル

HC順位 氏　　名 所　属
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231.7

2 メ イ ク 6 1,384 230.7

ダブルス戦 G 合計 AVE

1 メ イ ク 6 1,390Ｍ

Ｉ

チーム名

219

4 吉 祥 院 6 1,274 212.3

3 上 賀 茂 6 1,314Ａ

Ｂ

210.8

6 メ イ ク 6 1,251 208.5

5 メ イ ク 6 1,265Ｌ

Ｋ

206.7

8 北 山 6 1,233 205.5

7 北 山 6 1,240Ｃ

Ｂ

204.8

10 洛 東 6 1,214 202.3

9 宇 治 松 園 6 1,229Ｃ

202.3

12 メ イ ク 6 1,211 201.8

11 城 陽 6 1,214Ａ

Ｇ

201.7

14 メ イ ク 6 1,204 200.7

13 上 賀 茂 6 1,210Ｂ

Ｄ

199

16 メ イ ク 6 1,184 197.3

15 城 陽 6 1,194Ｂ

Ｆ

195

18 メ イ ク 6 1,168 194.7

17 洛 北 6 1,170

Ｅ

194.5

20 メ イ ク 6 1,164 194

19 向 日 市 6 1,167

Ａ

192.3

22 メ イ ク 6 1,152 192

21 宇 治 松 園 6 1,154Ｂ

Ｊ

190.5

24 メ イ ク 6 1,141 190.2

23 宇 治 松 園 6 1,143Ａ

Ｈ
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ダブルス戦 G 合計 AVEチーム名

市川　正明 京田辺 5 170 221 187 578
岡部　俊樹 ラピュタ 0 200 169 189 558
渡辺　祐博 衣　笠 20 225 223 141 589
西村　　正 京都府庁 15 163 205 158 526
鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 0 173 223 213 609
東　　英市 吉祥院 5 172 172 160 504
成田真由美 北　山 15 189 168 198 555
庄司　佳弘 北　山 0 176 171 208 555
田中　　勇 FSBC 5 251 185 179 615
茨木　和男 FSBC 0 159 167 156 482
小池　和美 吉祥院 30 224 198 179 601
越野　寿成 吉祥院 5 166 148 178 492
長谷川良一 Polaris 10 176 169 153 498
安田　孝司 Polaris 5 182 187 208 577
谷口　桃枝 福知山サンケイ 15 181 195 161 537
谷口　正美 福知山サンケイ 5 183 196 165 544
堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 5 243 162 155 560
中路　信雄 衣　笠 5 188 145 188 521
藤川　　潔 FSBC 5 190 217 187 594
増田　義夫 FSBC 5 168 148 164 480
東海　信昭 亀　岡 0 178 160 136 474
梅原　秀夫 亀　岡 0 216 178 206 600
南村　武士 FSBC 0 190 193 244 627
広瀬　康二 FSBC 0 143 157 138 438
酒井　三徳 日新電機 5 192 149 161 502
西岡　新造 日新電機 5 152 173 221 546
服部　吉員 福知山サンケイ 0 149 149 191 489
芦田　利行 福知山サンケイ 5 198 183 172 553
千原三千代 福知山サンケイ 0
三谷　繁雄 吉祥院 20 175 181 161 517

189.3

26 メ イ ク 6 1,115 185.8

25 メ イ ク 6 1,136Ｎ

Ｂ

185.5

28 北 山 6 1,110 185

27 吉 祥 院 6 1,113Ａ

Ａ

182.8

30 吉 祥 院 6 1,093 182.2

29 Ｆ Ｓ Ｂ Ｃ 6 1,097Ｃ

Ｃ

179.2

32 福知山 サン ケイ 6 1,081 180.2

31 Ｐｏｌ ａｒ ｉｓ 6 1,075

Ａ

180.2

34 Ｆ Ｓ Ｂ Ｃ 6 1,074 179

33 衣 笠 6 1,081

Ａ

179

36 Ｆ Ｓ Ｂ Ｃ 6 1,065 177.5

35 亀 岡 6 1,074

Ｂ

172.339 メ イ ク 3 517Ｃ

174.7

38 福知山 サン ケイ 6 1,042 173.7

37 日 新 電 機 6 1,048

Ｂ


